TIMETABLE

Hotel Palace

http://www.palacehotel.co.rs/en/

October 20-22, 2023

Friday October 20
Saturday October 21

Sunday  October 22

ENTRY FEE

20:00 p.m.
10:45 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

5:00 p.m.

12:00 a.m.
4:00 p.m.

Butler

Opening ceremony
Open pairs 1t session
Open pairs 2" session

Open pairs 3 session
Prizes & closing ceremony

Butler €15 per pair
Pairs €40 per pair

Cash prizes 100% of entry fees
Cash prizes, Cups and Medals.

56 Pairs maximun.

Organization Committee http://bridgeserbia.org/bss/prijave.php
or e-mail: gen.sekretar@bridgeserbia.org

www.beograd.rs

http://www.palacehotel.co.rs/en/



th BELGRADE
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Hotel Palace
October 20-22, 2023

PRIZES

BUTLER

1t 50%

2 30%

39 20% PRIZE FUND - 100% OF ENTRY FEES

OPEN PAIRS

GROUPA o GROUP B

1=t 50% + 5t 5% + W

2 30% + W

3 15% + U PRIZE FUND - 100% OF ENTRY FEES

Material Prizes for couples to be determined by the organizer
(the best unrewarded mix, the best unrewarded foreign pair ...)

Under the auspices of
. Belgrade Secretariat for Sport and Youth
. Belgrade Bridge Association

Sponsors:

OKOA
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