

TIMETABLE

Friday	October 20	20:00 p.m.	Butler
Saturday	October 21	10:45 a.m.	Opening ceremony
		11:00 a.m.	Open pairs 1 st session
		5:00 p.m.	Open pairs 2 nd session
0 1		10.00	O . Ord .
Sunday	October 22	12:00 a.m.	Open pairs 3 rd session
		4:00 p.m.	Prizes & closing ceremony

ENTRY FEE

Butler €15 per pair Cash prizes 100% of entry fees Pairs €40 per pair Cash prizes, Cups and Medals.

56 Pairs maximun.

Organization Committee http://bridgeserbia.org/bss/prijave.php or e-mail: gen.sekretar@bridgeserbia.org







PRIZES

BUTLER

1st 50%

2nd 30%

3rd 20%

PRIZE FUND - 100% OF ENTRY FEES

OPEN PAIRS

GROUP A

1st 50 % + 3 2nd 30 % + ******

3rd 15 % + W

GROUP B

1st 5 % + ***

PRIZE FUND - 100% OF ENTRY FEES

Material Prizes for couples to be determined by the organizer (the best unrewarded mix, the best unrewarded foreign pair ...)

Under the auspices of

- Belgrade Secretariat for Sport and Youth
- Belgrade Bridge Association

Sponsors:

NINACOM







